
Graduate Affairs 
1305 South Calle Palo Fierro 

Palm Springs, CA  92264 
(972) 839-4588 (tel)
(972) 546-3636 (fax)

www.graduateaffairs.com 
sales@graduateaffairs.com 

Pick a Deal Package Promotion Order Form

Includes: Gown (Wonway or Rental) **, Cap, Tassel, and your choice of 

either a Diploma Cover, Stole, V-Hood, or Medallion. 

*Inclusive of 2 week standard shipping & handling and all taxes.

**$30 for Premium Executive or Greengown options. 

This Pick a Deal Package pricing is available ONLY here and is not eligible for additional discounts or advertised savings. 

Package 
Includes Cap, 
Gown, Tassel 

Gown and 
Cap 

Souvenir 
Tassels     

(Solid or 2-Color)

42 
4'9"- 
4'11" 

45 
5'0"- 
5'2" 

48  
5'3"- 
5'5" 

51 
5'6"- 
5'8" 

54 
5'9"- 
5'11" 

57  
6'0"- 
6'2" 

60 
6'3"- 
6'5" 

Total 
Quantity 

Each 
Package 

Extended 
Price 

Color Color 

    Color 1 

    Color 2 

Please indicate any roomy size gown requirements by chest measurements in inches on the back of this form. 

*23 gown & cap colors to choose from! Antique Gold, Bright Gold, Old Gold, Red, Royal Blue, Navy Blue, Light Blue, Pink, Maroon, Green, Emerald

Green, Forest Green, Black, Orange, Burnt Orange, Brown, Garnet, Turquoise, Teal, Purple, Silver, Gray, White.

**Tassels available in any single or 2-color combination. Red/white/blue tassels also available.

Your Choice 
Please check one box only: 

Black Padded 8 ½ x 11 Diploma Cover 

 OR (Custom Available. 8-10 weeks, 50 minimum, email or phone for a quote). 

Satin Stole  Any Color(s) 

 OR 

V-Hood Any Color(s) 

 OR 

Medallion          Valedictorian        Salutatorian        Graduate   or  Honor Graduate with Gold Neck Ribbon 

Please use our regular order form and attach to this one if additional items are needed at regular retail pricing. 

Total Enclosed $_____________ 

Full payment must be enclosed with your order. Make all checks and money orders payable and mail all orders to:  

Timothy P. Giuliani, Attn: Graduate Affairs, 1305 South Calle Palo Fierro, Palm Springs, CA  92264 

No credit cards, purchase orders, or COD’s on this special offer. Please do not send cash or individual checks from each student. 

School Name    Phone Number   Email Address 

Shipping Address  City  State  Zip Code 

http://www.graduateaffairs.com/
mailto:sales@graduateaffairs.com
http://www.graduateaffairs.com/

